Chemical Dispensing and Control for Sanitation in the Food & Beverage Processing Industry.
The ILCS is a multiple chemical distribution system designed to optimize in-plant cleaning chemical control. This system completely
automates the dispensing of chemical and records critical usage data. The ILCS can control chemical usage by areas in the plant, by
specified equipment to be cleaned, or by each sanitation worker that uses the system.  ILCS promotes effective and safe allocation
while providing sanitation managers an invaluable monitoring tool.
Features & Benefits:Features & Benefits:
• Automates Chemical Dispensing
• Daily User Log With Date and Time

Diaphragm Pump(s)
Options FOptions For The ILor The ILCS SyCS Systemstem
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Knight Headquarters Georgia Branch Canada Branch UK Branch Australia Branch N. Europe Branch S. Europe Branch Asia Branch
Toll Free (800)854-3764 Toll Free (800)241-7789 Tel (905)542-2333 Tel 44 1293 615570 Tel 61 2 9725 2588 Tel 31 53 4285800 Tel 34 936 342 130 Tel 82 2 3481 6683
Tel (949)595-4800 Tel (770)787-9400 Fax (905)542-1539 Fax 44 1293 615585 Fax 61 2 9725 2025 Fax 31 53 4285809 Fax 34 936 643 477 Fax 82 2 3482 5742
Fax (949)595-4801 Fax (770)787-1155
www.knightequip.com ILCS Brochure 12/2001
ILCS Systems, Peristaltic Pumps, Air Pump Controls & Air Operated Double Diaphragm Pumps
Model Part No. Description
ILCS-6900 7551000-01 Six Pump ILCS. Includes Cabinet, Controls, and Dual Manifold Flushing Systems, 12 Ports Total. System Can Control Up To 8 Pumps. Peristaltic
Pumps Must Be Specified From the List Below.
ILCS 6900X 7551009 ILCS w/o Pumps, w/o water flush. Includes User Interface and Pump Controller Unit. System Designed For Applications of Air Operated
Pumps (AOP). AOP Must Be Specified From The List Below.
ILCS-6900 7551013-01 ILCS-6900 115 VAC w/one 3 Way Valve.
ILCS-6900 7551014-01 ILCS-6900 115 VAC w/two 3 Way Valve.
KP-9130X 8600127-01 900 series pump, 130 rpm, 148 oz./minute (4.8 l/min). Mounts to ILCS cabinet.
KP-9270X 8600128-01 900 series pump, 270 rpm, 226 oz./minute (6.7 l/min). Mounts to ILCS cabinet.
APC-200 7641060-01 Air Pump Control, Single Pump, 110 VAC 50/60 Hz w/built-in regulator, pressure gauge, air solenoid and filter/dryer. Interfaces ILCS to
Air Pump.
APC-200 7641061-01 Air Pump Control, Double Pump 110 VAC 50/60 Hz w/built-in regulator, pressure gauge, air solenoid and filter/dryer. Interfaces ILCS to
Air Pump.
LAOP-25C 7640474 1/4” Air Operated Double Diaphragm Pump w/Stainless Steel Enclosure, 1/2"Fittings, Suction Check Valve Assy. 0-4 gal/min (0-15 Ltrs/min)
LAOP-25B 7640612 1/4" Air Operated Double Diaphragm Pump w/Stainless Steel "L" Bracket, 1/2"Fittings, Suction Check Valve assy. 0-4 gal/min (0-15 Ltrs/min)
LAOP-50C 7640475 1/2" Air Operated Double Diaphragm Pump w/Stainless Enclosure, 1/2"Fittings,Suction Check Valve Assy. 0-14 gal/min (0-53 Ltrs/min)
LAOP-50B 7640613 1/2" Air Operated Double Diaphragm Pump w/Stainless Steel "L" Bracket, 1/2"Fittings, Suction Check Valve Assy. 0-14 gal/min (0-53 Ltrs/min)
Options
Model Part No. Description
3WV-6000 2210013 3-way Air Operated Diaphragm Valve w/Air Solenoid for automatic flushing to drain.  Retrofits to ILCS-6900 Pump Case.
2WV-6000 1600955 2-Way Air Operated Diaphragm Valve for “Point of Dispense” Anti-Siphon Protection w/Mounting Bracket, and Fittings For Air Operated or
Peristaltic Pumps. Fitting size for 1/2” I.D. Tubing. Operates with Air Pressure
Expert 6000I 7681067 Windows Based Software/Hardware Package, with RM-6000I and cables
KP-9270I 857785-01 KP-9270, 115V/60Hz Pump with Watertight Case. 226 oz/min (6.7L/min)
CS-5000 7541100 Stainless Steel Container Shelf for 2, 2.5 or 5 Gallon Containers
– 0700250 Pistol Grip For 3/4” O.D. Tubing